

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1059/2005

(From the judgment and order dated 03/02/2005 in CRLA No. 667/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

SANJAY SITARAM KHEMKA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for anticipatory bail and office report)

Date: 02/05/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner(s)

Petitioner-In-Person (Not Present)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ravindra Keshavroa Adsure, Adv.

Mr. Mukesh K Giri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Two weeks' time is allowed for filing counter affidavit. Rejoinder

affidavit may be filed two weeks thereafter.

List the matter thereupon.

[Charanjeet Kaur]

[Om Pr

akash]

Court Master

Court

Master